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1 11095 MANDOLINI ANGIOLINA UD POCENIA 63 7 28/04/2015 11:41:00  €                  200.000,00  FINANZIATA 4.400.000,00€        

2 15943 GARDISAN ALFREDO UD CAMINO AL TAGLIAMENTO 63 6 01/06/2015 14:50:00  €                  215.000,00  FINANZIATA 4.185.000,00€        

3 9079 TONETTI STEFANO UD CORNO DI ROSAZZO 62 2 01/04/2015 09:20:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 4.105.000,00€        

4 16353 PICCO RINEO UD POVOLETTO 62 2 30/05/2015 09:08:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 4.025.000,00€        

5 7200 TASSAN TOFFOLA LODOVICO PN AVIANO 62 1 16/03/2015 13:03:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.985.000,00€        

6 8795 COMELLO LUCA UD UDINE 62 1 24/03/2015 18:07:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.945.000,00€        

7 16237 DELLA SCHIAVA FABIO UD CODROIPO 62 1 01/06/2015 12:42:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.905.000,00€        

8 14288 FOSCHIANI FRANCESCA UD POZZUOLO DEL FRIULI 61 6 25/05/2015 12:50:00  €                  240.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.665.000,00€        

9 16949 DELLA BIANCA ERMES UD TAVAGNACCO 60 3 03/06/2015 13:28:00  €                  120.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.545.000,00€        

10 12546 ALESSI TITA UD SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO 60 2 11/05/2015 08:57:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.465.000,00€        

11 13579 DEL FABBRO ADRIANO UD MMARTIGNACCO 60 2 19/05/2015 10:12:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.385.000,00€        

12 15085 BAIUTTI DAVID UD CASSACCO 60 2 28/05/2015 12:47:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.305.000,00€        

13 16254 BLASIGH LIVIANA UD REMANZACCO 60 2 29/05/2015 12:15:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.225.000,00€        

14 6856 ANTONINI ANDREA TS TRIESTE 60 1 11/03/2015 11:14:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.185.000,00€        

15 7862 MENEGOZ FABIO PN AVIANO 60 1 19/03/2015 09:32:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.145.000,00€        

16 8800 BORTOLUSSI SILVANO PN MEDUNO 60 1 24/03/2015 12:57:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.105.000,00€        

17 8807 GORZA SIMONE UD CASTIONS DI STRADA 60 1 26/03/2015 08:49:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.065.000,00€        

18 8809 APRILIS UGO PN AVIANO 60 1 26/03/2015 11:05:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 3.025.000,00€        

19 8815 STICOTTI ENRICO UD TAVAGNACCO 60 1 27/03/2015 12:53:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.985.000,00€        

20 8831 IURI GABRIELE UD UDINE 60 1 31/03/2015 10:21:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.945.000,00€        

21 9836 BOLZICCO FABIO UD CORNO DI ROSAZZO 60 1 10/04/2015 10:13:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.905.000,00€        

22 10516 MUNNA FRANCESCA UD PORPETTO 60 1 22/04/2015 10:12:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.865.000,00€        

23 10515 MUNNA LUIGI UD PORPETTO 60 1 22/04/2015 10:14:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.825.000,00€        

24 10840 BOSCUTTI FRANCESCO UD PREMARIACCO 60 1 27/04/2015 11:00:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.785.000,00€        

25 11251 BELLITTO DANIELE PN CLAUT 60 1 29/04/2015 08:48:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.745.000,00€        

26 11771 GARZITTO MARCO UD LESTIZZA 60 1 04/05/2015 11:50:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.705.000,00€        

27 11779 VENUTO MARCO UD CODROIPO 60 1 05/05/2015 11:37:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.665.000,00€        

28 12527 BASSO ELENA PN SESTO AL REGHENA 60 1 07/05/2015 13:12:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.625.000,00€        

29 12534 ZAMPOL EUGENIO PN CANEVA 60 1 07/05/2015 16:01:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.585.000,00€        

30 12522 VENANZI ALESSANDRO UD UDINE 60 1 09/05/2015 09:13:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.545.000,00€        

31 13238 TAVAN ALESSIO PN ANDREIS 60 1 13/05/2015 11:42:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.505.000,00€        

32 13264 FORNASIER DANIEL PN SAN GIORGIO DELLA RICHINVELDA 60 1 14/05/2015 10:41:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 
2.465.000,00€        

33 13245 DE BIASIO EMILIANO UD SAN VITO AL TORRE 60 1 15/05/2015 12:00:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.425.000,00€        

34 13458 VALLAN ILARIA UD CASSACCO 60 1 16/05/2015 10:12:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.385.000,00€        

35 13700 DA POZZO FEDERICO UD RAVASCLETTO 60 1 19/05/2015 08:29:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.345.000,00€        

36 13611 BOREAN LISA PN POLCENIGO 60 1 19/05/2015 08:55:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.305.000,00€        

37 13919 TOSATTO RAFFAELLO UD CODROIPO 60 1 21/05/2015 15:21:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.265.000,00€        

38 13883 CIRIO ALESSANDRO UD UDINE 60 1 21/05/2015 17:19:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.225.000,00€        

39 14227 LI VIGNI FABIO UD PRADAMANO 60 1 23/05/2015 08:45:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.185.000,00€        

40 14018 RAFFIN PIERO PN PORDENONE 60 1 25/05/2015 10:47:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.145.000,00€        

41 13928 SUSTERSIC DAVID TS DUINO AURISINA 60 1 25/05/2015 12:02:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.105.000,00€        

42 14400 QUATTRIN ALESSANDRO PN ZOPPOLA 60 1 27/05/2015 09:16:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.065.000,00€        

43 15040 SPADETTO PAOLO UD UDINE 60 1 27/05/2015 11:58:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 2.025.000,00€        

44 15675 FAURLIN DENIS UD CODROIPO 60 1 27/05/2015 17:42:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 
1.985.000,00€        

45 14892 BASSO PAOLO PN VALVASONE ARZENE 60 1 28/05/2015 09:47:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 
1.945.000,00€        

46 15374 PIERI CRISTINA UD UDINE 60 1 28/05/2015 10:31:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.905.000,00€        

47 15137 ALZETTA MASSIMILIANO PN FANNA 60 1 28/05/2015 10:54:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.865.000,00€        

48 15229 SIAN CARLA UD MORTEGLIANO 60 1 28/05/2015 12:33:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.825.000,00€        

49 15742 RIZZOTTI IVAN UD RIVE D'ARCANO 60 1 29/05/2015 09:58:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.785.000,00€        
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50 15550 PIASENZOTTO SILVANO UD UDINE 60 1 29/05/2015 10:59:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.745.000,00€        

51 113500 BIANCO LUCIANO UD MUZZANA DEL TURGNANO 60 1 29/05/2015 11:35:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.705.000,00€        

52 16370 PIGHIN LINO PN ZOPPOLA 60 1 29/05/2015 14:12:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.665.000,00€        

53 16222 DI FLORIO GIANPAOLA GO MONFALCONE 60 1 29/05/2015 14:21:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.625.000,00€        

54 15986 MAURUTTO CLAUDIO UD RONCHIS 60 1 29/05/2015 15:00:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.585.000,00€        

55 16401 DA POZZO SARA UD RAVASCLETTO 60 1 29/05/2015 16:40:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.545.000,00€        

56 16402
CABREJO ARANGU AYLEEN 

ALEJANDRA
UD RAVASCLETTO 60 1 29/05/2015 16:41:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 

1.505.000,00€        

57 16515 NARDUZZI FABIOLA UD COLLOREDO DI MONTE ALBANO 60 1 01/06/2015 11:53:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.465.000,00€        

58 16246 PICCO ANDREA UD FLAIBANO 60 1 01/06/2015 12:10:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.425.000,00€        

59 14177 DEL ZOTTO ANTONIO PN CORDENONS 60 1 01/06/2015 12:18:42  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.385.000,00€        

60 16232 PICCINI GIUSEPPINA UD CODROIPO 60 1 01/06/2015 12:38:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.345.000,00€        

61 16251 LINZI LIVO UD LESTIZZA 60 1 03/06/2015 12:31:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.305.000,00€        

62 17148 GORI SANDRO UD MORTEGLIANO 60 1 03/06/2015 12:43:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.265.000,00€        

63 16996 PAGOTTO TIZIANA UD PRADAMANO 60 1 03/06/2015 12:53:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.225.000,00€        

64 15503 BUDIN VLADIMIRO TS SGONICO 60 1 03/06/2015 23:59:00  €                     40.000,00  FINANZIATA 1.185.000,00€        

65 17077 PIDUTTI GIUSEPPE UD SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI 58 6 03/06/2015 18:48:00  €                  220.000,00  FINANZIATA 965.000,00€            

66 15857 LINDA REMO UD UDINE 58 5 29/05/2015 16:26:00  €                  200.000,00  FINANZIATA 765.000,00€            

67 16229 VENTURELLI ANGELO PN AVIANO 58 5 03/06/2015 11:00:00  €                  255.000,00  FINANZIATA 510.000,00€            

68 7073 RADOSEVIC DRAGANA GO GORIZIA 58 4 12/03/2015 09:29:00  €                  160.000,00  FINANZIATA 350.000,00€            

69 16832 RAGOGNA GIUSEPPINA PN FIUME VENETO 58 3 03/06/2015 09:32:00  €                  120.000,00  FINANZIATA 230.000,00€            

70 7627 MEZZOLO RENATO UD DIGNANO 58 2 18/03/2015 09:50:00  €                     80.000,00  FINANZIATA 150.000,00€            

71 12993 CREUSO ALESSANDRO UD COLLOREDO DI MONTE ALBANO 58 2 11/05/2015 12:48:00  €                  280.000,00 

 FINANZIABILE 

PARZIALMENTE PER € 

150.000,00 

72 13769 PAULIN IVANA PN GORIZIA 58 2 20/05/2015 10:28:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

73 13824 MICULUS CARLO GO GORIZIA 58 2 21/05/2015 12:44:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

74 15018 FILIPPOZZI GIOVANNI BATTISTA UD SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI 58 2 28/05/2015 12:56:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

75 16840 GOVERNO ERMES PIETRO UD VARMO 58 2 30/05/2015 10:20:00  €                     55.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

76 17002 MATTIUSSI MARA UD BASILIANO 58 2 03/06/2015 12:50:00  €                     50.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

77 16804 CALOGERA' ANTONELLA GO ROMANS D'ISONZO 58 2 03/06/2015 18:50:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

78 6859 ZANELLATO PAOLINO UD CAVAZZO CARNICO 58 1 10/03/2015 17:46:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

79 7871 DRI MAURO UD TALMASSONS 58 1 19/03/2015 11:49:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

80 7891 DRI FABIANO UD TALMASSONS 58 1 19/03/2015 11:50:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

81 7866 FOIS MARCO UD UDINE 58 1 20/03/2015 16:22:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

82 7907 CESARI MARIANGELA UD UDINE 58 1 24/03/2015 12:32:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

83 8806 ZORZI ILIANA UD MARTIGNACCO 58 1 26/03/2015 10:47:00  €                  165.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

84 8827 STRIZZOLO PAOLO PN POLCENIGO 58 1 27/03/2015 12:43:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

85 8824 VISINTIN ADRIANO PN CORDENONS 58 1 31/03/2015 09:23:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

86 9350 FABBRO FILIPPO UD BASILIANO 58 1 07/04/2015 12:23:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

87 9343 DE BONA VINCENZO UD TOLMEZZO 58 1 07/04/2015 16:36:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

88 10841 MISCHKOT ROBERTO UD MALBORGHETTO VALBRUNA 58 1 24/04/2015 09:39:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

89 11801 DELLA SIEGA PATRICK UD CODROIPO 58 1 05/05/2015 15:16:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

90 11803 DI GLERIA CORRADO UD PAULARO 58 1 07/05/2015 12:38:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

91 13770 CASSINA ANNAMARIA UD PASIAN DI PRATO 58 1 20/05/2015 12:38:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

92 14010 PIROZZI VINCENZO UD TRICESIMO 58 1 22/05/2015 11:29:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

93 14013 ROSSI LIVIO UD SAN VITO AL TORRE 58 1 22/05/2015 12:32:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

94 14039 BOZZATO EZIO PN SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO 58 1 23/05/2015 11:47:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

95 14503 CHINELLATO BRUNA TS TRIESTE 58 1 25/05/2015 19:04:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

96 14885 GUARINO ALESSANDRO UD TRIVIGNANO UDINESE 58 1 26/05/2015 14:03:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

97 15022 CORONA MAURIZIO PN ERTO E CASSO 58 1 28/05/2015 10:32:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

98 15387 DE MAGISTRA BENIAMINO UD BASILIANO 58 1 28/05/2015 11:55:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 
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99 15791 TITTL PIETRO UD TRICESIMO 58 1 28/05/2015 12:27:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

100 15553 TITTL MATTEO UD TRICESIMO 58 1 28/05/2015 12:29:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

101 15220 FIOR ALDO UD REANA DEL ROIALE 58 1 28/05/2015 13:00:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

102 14881 KRALJ SOPHIA TS TRIESTE 58 1 28/05/2015 23:59:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

103 15796 BERTOSSI EDI GO GORIZIA 58 1 29/05/2015 08:45:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

104 15495 BATTISTIG MONIQUE UD PREMARIACCO 58 1 29/05/2015 10:02:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

105 15771 DEGANO CHEYENNE UD POVOLETTO 58 1 29/05/2015 12:11:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

106 16019 FAGGIANI CARLO UD LESTIZZA 58 1 29/05/2015 13:14:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

107 16083 RINALDI GAETANO UD SEDEGLIANO 58 1 29/05/2015 16:55:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

108 15795 DEL FABBRO MASSIMO UD RAVASCLETTO 58 1 30/05/2015 09:11:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

109 16471 VIT MARCO PN SESTO AL REGHENA 58 1 30/05/2015 10:29:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

110 16273 BOGA EMANUEL GO MEDEA 58 1 30/05/2015 11:51:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

111 16614 BERTOLINI FILIPPO UD RIVIGNANO 58 1 01/06/2015  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

112 16600 CANTARUTTI CRISTINA UD CAMINO AL TAGLIAMENTO 58 1 01/06/2015 10:36:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

113 16531 SORGON ELEONORA PN CORDENONS 58 1 01/06/2015 12:15:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

114 16496 BORSETTA MIRKO UD MORTEGLIANO 58 1 01/06/2015 12:32:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

115 16357 COZZI ENRICA PN SESTO AL REGHENA 58 1 01/06/2015 12:34:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

116 16377 CHITTARO LICIA UD UDINE 58 1 01/06/2015 16:56:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

117 16316 SUSTERSIC ANDREJ TS DUINO AURISINA 58 1 01/06/2015 17:36:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

118 16350 DE CLARA MARCO UD PASIAN DI PRATO 58 1 01/06/2015 17:52:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

119 16459 ZAVADLAV ELEONORA TS TRIESTE 58 1 03/06/2015 11:48:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

120 16449 VIRGILI SIRO UD PREMARIACCO 58 1 03/06/2015 12:03:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

121 16954 FLUMIANI MASSIMO UD RIVE D'ARCANO 58 1 03/06/2015 17:14:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

122 17237 PUIATTI ANDREA PN CORDENONS 58 1 03/06/2015 18:33:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

123 15724 DELLA MAESTRA SANDRA UD BASILIANO 58 1 29/05/5015 14:18:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

124 15549 PITTIONI ENZO UD CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI 57 2 01/06/2015 09:54:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

125 16986 CEOLIN ENZO PN SACILE 57 2 03/06/2015 13:10:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

126 12557 CABBAI MARA UD MERETO DI TOMBA 57 1 09/05/2015 10:08:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

127 15118 RICCARDI MICHELE UD UDINE 57 1 28/05/2015 10:48:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

128 16070 TORNABONI VALENTINO UD PASIAN DI PRATO 57 1 30/05/2015 08:44:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

129 14474 GANZINI GABRIELE UD PAGNACCO 56 6 25/05/2015 13:51:00  €                  240.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

130 6440 FURLANI PIERINO UD UDINE 55 3 09/03/2015 08:22:00  €                  140.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

131 13224 TONDO ALICE UD TAVAGNACCO 55 3 14/05/2015 11:54:00  €                  120.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

132 16052 CESARATTO GIAN LUCA PN VIVARO 55 3 29/05/2015 13:15:00  €                  120.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

133 16500 PECCHIAR ALESSANDRO TS MUGGIA 55 3 29/05/2015 15:23:00  €                  120.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

134 16062 GRUDEN NATALINA TS DUINO AUIRISINA 55 3 01/06/2015 12:23:00  €                  120.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

135 15946 SFIRLEA DANIELA PN AVIANO 55 3 03/06/2015 11:30:00  €                     60.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

136 17134 PITTANA MANUELA GO SPILIMBERGO 55 3 03/06/2015 18:59:00  €                  120.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

137 7918 SCHIRATTI DANILO UD FAGAGNA 55 2 24/03/2015 11:45:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

138 9832 BRESSANUTTI FRANCO UD CODROIPO 55 2 09/04/2015  €                  150.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

139 10369 DRI GUGLIELMO UD UDINE 55 2 15/04/2015 09:27:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

140 13414 NOT ENRICO UD OVARO 55 2 18/05/2015  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

141 14539 DEL FABBRO SILVANO UD CAMPOFORMIDO 55 2 26/05/2015 10:21:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

142 14505 DE MATTIA NICOLO' UD SUTRIO 55 2 26/05/2015 11:00:00  €                     45.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

143 15783 DEGAN BIANCHET ANASTASIA UD GEMONA DEL FRIULI 55 2 27/05/2015 12:45:00  €                     45.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

144 14891 CORONA TINA PN ERTO E CASSO 55 2 28/05/2015 10:40:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

145 17437 NDOCI ALDO UD BASILIANO 55 2 30/05/2015 11:15:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

146 16617 FIOR MAURIZIO UD FORNI DI SOPRA 55 2 01/06/2015 09:03:00  €                     50.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

147 17165 DE MARCO ZOMPIT ILARIO PN AVIANO 55 2 01/06/2015 12:29:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

148 16798 ZUCCATTO PIERANGELO UD CAMPOFORMIDO 55 2 03/06/2015 11:03:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

149 16989 BERTOZ FULVIO UD PAVIA DI UDINE 55 2 03/06/2015 16:38:00  €                     75.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

150 17059 DELL'ERBA MARCELLO TS TRIESTE 55 2 03/06/2015 17:47:00  €                     80.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 
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151 6854 SCALA Antonella UD MARANO LAGUNARE 55 1 10/03/2015 10:11:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

152 7202 CARDONE IVO PN AVIANO 55 1 16/03/2015 12:10:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

153 7626 STRAZZABOSCHI DELIO UD PRATO CARNICO 55 1 18/03/2015 08:27:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

154 7896 TOSOLINI LUCA UD TAVAGNACCO 55 1 20/03/2015 12:57:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

155 7906
SLIPCENCO DEL FIORENTINO 

ALESSANDRO
UD UDINE 55 1 24/03/2015 12:30:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

156 8798 BATTISTUTTA LUCIO PN PORCIA 55 1 25/03/2015 12:44:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

157 8816 STABARIN VIVIANA PN AVIANO 55 1 26/03/2015 18:05:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

158 8813 GRAZIOLI PAOLO UD SUTRIO 55 1 27/03/2015 10:44:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

159 9078 CAFARELLI MASSIMILIANO UD SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO 55 1 31/03/2015 14:24:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

160 9084 CAPASSO GIULIANO PN ROVEREDO IN PIANO 55 1 03/04/2015 10:45:00  €                     40.000,00  NON FINANZIATA 

